TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Ioint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005
Sir,

5 Month and ar of manufacture er codlficationAs
6 No. of linders NA
7 Chassis number er codificationAS
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used NA
H.P./BHP NA
11. NA
12. Makers classification SBF Flat Bed Trailer 12.3Mtr X 2.6Mtr
3A 4X2
13. Wheel base
74. NA
15. Asa lica ble
16. 7748 K S
17. G.C.W. (Gross
weight) or RLW
laden weight) as
the manufacturer
Combination
(Registered
certified by
54000 Kgs.
17(a) GVW
18. Number, description, size
and olv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
Front axle NA
b 10.00 R20.O-t46/L43 K; 11.00 R20
r50/t47 K; 11.00 R22.5-148/145L; tO-
20.0, 16 PR t46/142J; 10-20.0, 18pR;
t46 J747 18 PR 150744 11-20.0
19. Registered Axle Weight
a
Prime Mover
Front Axle (Faw-1 & Faw-2)
A1-12500 +A2-11500 + A3-11500= 35500
mm
20.
a Overall len th 12300 mm
b Reaf over hang 1180 mm
c Overall width 2600 mm
Class of vehicle
Type of vehicle cateqorv
4. Type of body-solo/solo with
pillion/hatch back/seda n/sa loon
tou rerlestate/tractor
Flat Bed Trailer
8.
o
10.
Cubic capaciw
8600 mm
Seatinq capacitv
Colou r
ULW (unladen weiqht)
46852 Kqs.
a.
Rear axle